

PRIVACY POLICY

North Drive Investments and its associated housing developments, believe strongly that every person has the right to privacy. When registering at our sales offices or visiting our websites. North Drive Investments collects personal information from individuals with a commitment to the protection of individual privacy. North Drive Investments asks for and maintains information on its visitors and clients to provide a better, more personal experience and to promote special offers. North Drive Investments has taken measures to protect the security and confidentiality of personal information.

OPT-OUT

When appropriate, you are given the opportunity to: (i) opt-out of receiving communications from us; (ii) remove your personal information from our records; or (iii) elect to no longer use the Website. If you wish to opt-out of receiving further communications, please contact our Privacy Officer by email or phone using the contact information provided.

COLLECTION OF DATA

Our third party service providers, including advertising service providers, may also use web beacons and cookies to collect personal information from your browser or device when you visit or use our Website. We and our service providers use this personal information to advertise to you, including by providing targeted advertisements to you on other websites. You may be able to change the preferences on your browser or device to prevent or limit the acceptance of cookies, but this may prevent you from taking advantage of some Website features. You may also opt-out of the use of cookies by contacting our Privacy Officer using the contact information provided.

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our collection and use of your personal information, please contact us at:

INFO@NORTHDRIVE.CA